
CALL 070# Qs DXCC SPC TOTAL NOTES

KC3FL 2566 33 2 18 660 TOP DAWG - 1st Place High Power

N3XL 2722 29 2 16 522 2nd Place - High Power

N5SLY 2241 27 2 17 513 3rd Place High Power

VA3TPS 526 24 2 14 384

K4REB 1553 18 2 9 198

AA8SW * 15 2 10 180

K4VBM 2727 1 1 1 2

VA7GEM 1470 1 1 1 2

KF3AA 124 30 2 17 570 1st Place - Medium Power

N8TCP 2693 30 2 16 540 2nd Place - Medium Power

KB3RAN 1692 21 2 13 315 3rd Place - Medium Power

KV4T 2860 19 1 10 209

AC2OC 2369 14 2 10 168

WA5AMM 2827 15 1 10 165

N3PPH 853 13 2 9 143

K3URT 1630 15 2 7 135

AF1R * 13 2 8 130

AG4QX 398 11 1 9 110

W3WMU 1673 10 1 8 90

AB8YZ 2844 11 1 7 88

KZ3T 1065 7 1 5 42

NU4N 1657 2 1 2 6

N7QU 339 5 1 0 5

KR4U 272 0 0 0 0

WA3LXD 2781 30 2 16 540 1st Place - Low Power

KA5VZG 1509 18 2 12 252 2nd Place - Low Power

KN4ZXG 2834 12 2 8 120 3rd Place - Low Power

N6MG 650 8 2 7 72

KS3H * 4 2 4 24

K9DWR 1604 1 1 1 2

K9VIC 312 22 2 17 418 1st Place - QRP 5W

NN9K 2629 19 2 13 285 2nd Place - QRP 5W

AC9HP 2831 8 2 6 64 3rd Place - QRP 5W

K5SP 483 4 1 3 16

Results from David, K9DWR 9/29/21

RESULTS - JAY HUDAK MEMORIAL 80M  SPRINT - 2021

* Denotes Non-Member during Contest

HIGH POWER 100W

MEDIUM POWER 50W

LOW POWER 25W

QRP 5W


